

This race will be hosted by Trinity Church in Mentor on Friday, July 11, and all proceeds from the race will go to **Ivy Women's Center**, an early pregnancy center in Mentor, Ohio that provides medical testing, education, and consultation services at no cost for women making a decision in an unplanned pregnancy.

Would you consider being a sponsor for this race? Becoming a sponsor of this race is an excellent way of not only connecting with the community but also benefitting an organization that reaches out to those in need in Lake County.

The choices faced during an unplanned pregnancy are tough and complex. Ivy provides the medical testing and education needed so that each woman can feel confident in their decision. Their primary objective is to empower women to choose what is best for them.

Often, the cost for services or lack of insurance can be obstacles for women to receive the care and answers they need. Ivy Women's Center wants to alleviate those burdens so that women are free to focus on what's best for them. All of their services are free and confidential.

Any sponsor of the Starry Night 5K can play an important role in keeping these services available and accessible to women in northeast Ohio. Your contribution to this event helps us not only share the work that Ivy Women's Center is doing but also allows you to join a community of sponsors who are committed to providing safe access to reproductive health care that women deserve.

There are several sponsorship levels to choose from in supporting the Starry Night 5K. More information on purchasing sponsorships can be found on the enclosed form or on our race website at starrynight5k.com.

Thank you for considering becoming a sponsor for the Starry Night 5K! Together, we can make a difference in the lives of women and children in northeast Ohio and beyond.

Thank you for supporting the STARRY NIGHT 5K!











Starry Night 5K and 1-Mile Fun Run Sponsorship Levels

The sooner you secure your sponsorship, the greater exposure you'll get!

\$1,000 Platinum Sponsor

- Company name featured on race shirt
- 2 free registrations + 10% off additional registrations
- Recognition as sponsor during awards presentation
- Logo displayed on sponsorship board on race day
- Recognition on race website, social media, and in emails
 - "Thank you" in event recap and on social media

\$500 Gold Sponsor

- Company logo featured at live results tent
 - Company name featured on race shirt
- Logo displayed on sponsorship board on race day
- Recognition on race website, social media, and in emails
 - "Thank you" in event recap and on social media

\$250

Silver Sponsor

- Company logo featured on post-race food tables
 - Company name featured on race shirt
- Logo displayed on sponsorship board on race day
- Recognition on race website, social media, and in emails
 - "Thank you" in event recap and on social media

\$150

Bronze Sponsor

- Company name featured on race shirt
- Logo displayed on sponsorship board on race day
- Recognition on race website, social media, and in emails
 - "Thank you" in event recap and on social media

If you are interested in supporting Ivy Women's Center and the Lake County community by becoming a sponsor of the Starry Night 5K, please fill out the following form and return it to Katherine Wetzel, Race Director

via email to kathyw@trinitymentor.com

or by mail to Trinity Church, 9225 Johnnycake Ridge Rd., Mentor, Ohio 44060 Sponsorships can also be purchased online by going to starrynight5k.com/sponsor.



Starry Night 5K and 1-Mile Fun Run Sponsorship Purchase Form

**All fields are required. All sponsorship forms must be received by June 1, 2025. **

Company Name:		
. ,		
Your Name:		
Your Title:		
Company Address:		
Company Phone:		
Contact Email:		
Sponsorship Level:		Platinum Sponsor (\$1,000)
		Gold Sponsor (\$500)
		Silver Sponsor (\$250)
		Bronze Sponsor (\$150)
Additional Contribution	n to Iv	y Women's Center (optional): \$

Please make checks payable to Trinity Church with "Starry Night 5K" in the memo line.

Mail this form and all payments to:
Trinity Church, Attn: Starry Night 5K, 9225 Johnnycake Ridge Road, Mentor, Ohio 44060

Thank you for your support of Ivy Women's Center and the Starry Night 5K!

Questions or concerns can be directed to kathyw@trinitymentor.com.

Sponsorships will be honored in the order they are received.